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FIGURE 1.2 - 
SCHEME ON AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH

SHEET 1 OF 4

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
INFORMATION

Construction
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NONE

NONE

NONE

NONE

App'dChk'dByDescriptionDateRev

P02 FIRST ISSUE12/12/17 SB JP PH

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. © Crown Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. CLIENT NAME: Highways England LICENCE NUMBER: 100030649 [2017]
  Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community



4+000.000

4+500.000

5+000.000

5+500.000

6+000.000

6+500.000

7+000.000

7+500.000

8+000.000

8+500.000

9+000.000

3+600.000

3+800.000

4+000.000

4+200.000

4+400.000

4+600.000

4+800.000

5+000.000

5+200.000 5+400.000

5+60 0.000

5+80 0.000

6+000.000

6+200.000

6+40 0.000

6+60 0.000

6+80 0.000

7+00 0.000

7+20 0.000

7+40 0.000

7+60 0.000

7+800.000

8+000.000

8+20 0.000

8+40 0.000

8+60 0.000

8+80 0.000

9+00 0.000

9+20 0.000

3+600

3+700

3+800

3+900

4+000

4+100

4+200

4+300

4+400

4+500

4+600

4+700

4+800

4+900

5+
00

0

5+
10

0

5+
20

0

5+
30

0

5+
40

0

5+
50

0

5+
60

0

5+
70

0

5+
80

0

5+
90

0

6+
00

0

6+
10

0 6+
20

0 6+
30

0

6+
40

0

6+
50

0

6+
60

0

6+ 70 0

6+ 80 0

6+ 90 0

7+ 00 0

7+ 10 0

7+
20

0

7+
30

0

7+
40

0

7+
50

0

7+
60

0

7+
70

0

7+
80

0

7+
90

0

8+
00

0

8+
10

0

8+
20

0

8+
30

0

8+
40

0

8+
50

0

8+ 60 0

8+ 70 0

8+ 80 0

8+ 90 0

9+ 00 0

9+ 10 0

9+ 20 0

9+ 30 0

CHYBUCCA

MARAZANVOSE

LEGEND
PROPOSED ROUTE ALIGNMENT

Drawing Number Revison

P02

A3
Original Size

Scale
1:10,000

A30 CHIVERTON TO CARLAND CROSS

Designed / Drawn Checked Approved Authorised

Date Date Date Date
12/12/17 12/12/17 12/12/17 12/12/17

SB JP PH IM

Drawing Title

Project Title

Client

0 0.5 1
Kilometres

Suitability Drawing Status

Project Originator Volume

NumberRoleTypeLocation

HA551502-ARP-EGN -
SW-DR-LE-000028

Designer

FIT FOR REVIEW AND COMMENTS3

This map is reproduced from Ordnance Survey material with the permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. © Crown Copyright. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings. CLIENT NAME: Highways England LICENCE NUMBER: 100030649 [2017]
  Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community

FIGURE 1.2 - 
SCHEME ON AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH

SHEET 2 OF 4

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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INFORMATION
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FIGURE 1.2 - 
SCHEME ON AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

SHEET 3 OF 4

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)

SAFETY, HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL 
INFORMATION
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Use

NONE
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FIGURE 1.2 - 
SCHEME ON AERIAL PHOTOGRAPH

SHEET 4 OF 4

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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FIGURE 1.3 - 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRAINTS PLAN

SHEET 1 OF 2

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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FIGURE 1.3 - 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRAINTS PLAN

SHEET 2 OF 2

In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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In addition to the hazards/risks normally associated with the types of work 
detailed on this drawing, note the following significant residual risks 
(Reference shall also be made in the design hazard log)
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